Show #913632 (IPLS; ITRL; IRNN; IWCH): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)

6000. SHTX IAA: Intermediate All Around - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 262 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 26.00 Katrin Bieger
2 254 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 25.00 John And Leah Smith
3 291 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 21.00 Reece Nichols
4 342 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 20.00 Michelle L Eiland
5 320 Cold Day In Hall Diana Greenhaw 13.00 Diana Greenhaw
6 318 Kings Mojo Terry Bogle 10.00 Terry Bogle



Show #913632 (Trigg C Rentfro): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)
60. SHTX IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 254 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 72.00 8.00 John And Leah Smith
2 262 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 71.00 7.00 Katrin Bieger
3 342 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 71.00 6.00  Michelle L Eiland
4 291 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 70.50 5.00 Reece Nichols
5 328 Sweet N Reycie Oteka Gibson 70.00 4.00 Oteka Gibson
6 320 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 69.00 3.00 Diana Greenhaw
7 318 Kings Mojo Terry Bogle 67.00 2.00 Terry Bogle
8 319 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 63.50 1.00 Sue Waxler Britten



PlaceBack#

Show #913632 (Janette Marie Dublin): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)

Horse's Name

64. SHTX IRNN: Intermediate Reining - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6

201
262
342
318
320
254

Cd Lightly Sparked
Outta Chexanicki
Hickorys Kitty Cat
Kings Mojo

Cold Day In Hail
The Magic Spark

Reece Nichols

Katrin Bieger

Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate)
Terry Bogle

Diana Greenhaw

Leah Smith

72.50
70.50
70.00
69.00
63.50
70.50

6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Reece Nichols

Katrin Bieger
Michelle L Eiland
Terry Bogle

Diana Greenhaw
John And Leah Smith



Show #913632 (Lori Walton): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)

62. SHTX ITRL: Intermediate Trail - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 254 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 70.50 9.00 John And Leah Smith
2 262 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 68.50 8.00 Katrin Bieger
3 342 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 66.50  7.00  Michelle L Eiland
4 320 Cold Day In Halil Diana Greenhaw 66.50 6.00 Diana Greenhaw
5 291 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 65.00 5.00 Reece Nichols
OP16 318 Kings Mojo Terry Bogle 61.00 4.00 Terry Bogle
OP17 328 Sweet N Reycie Oteka Gibson 52,50 3.00 Oteka Gibson
OP28 359 Jays Geronimo Caryn Scharlau 63.00 2.00 Caryn Scharlau
OP29 319 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 62.00 1.00 Sue Waxler Britten



Show #913632 (David Avery): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)
66. SHTX IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 254 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 70.50 7.00 John And Leah Smith

2 262 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 70.00 6.00 Katrin Bieger

3 291 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 69.50 5.00 Reece Nichols

4 319 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 69.00 4.00 Sue Waxler Britten

5 342 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 68.50  3.00  Michelle L Eiland

6 320 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 65.00 2.00 Diana Greenhaw
OP17 318 Kings Mojo Terry Bogle 61.50 1.00 Terry Bogle



